NTCC200E4, NTCC300E4
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 09-Dec-2020 1 Document Number: 29153
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Leadless NTC Thermistor Die Suitable for Wire Bonding
FEATURES

3 s
Dissipation factor δ in still air
(for info, non-mounted die) 3 mW
Maximum power dissipation 50 mW
Weight 3 mg
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
(Ω)
R25-TOL.
(± %)
B25/85
(K)
B25/85-TOL.
(± %) DESCRIPTION SAP MATERIAL AND
ORDERING NUMBER (1)
4700 1, 2, 3, 5 3435 1 Bare die with top / bottom silver terminations NTCC200E4472*T
12 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3740 1 Bare die with top / bottom silver terminations NTCC200E4123*T
20 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3865 1 Bare die with top / bottom silver terminations NTCC200E4203*T
4700 1, 2, 3, 5 3435 1 Bare die with top / bottom gold terminations NTCC300E4472*T
12 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3740 1 Bare die with top / bottom gold terminations NTCC300E4123*T
20 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3865 1 Bare die with top / bottom gold terminations NTCC300E4203*T
NTCC200E4, NTCC300E4
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 09-Dec-2020 2 Document Number: 29153
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com